National Judicial Academy P-1131: Conference for Newly Elevated High Court Justices $16^{\text{th}} - 18^{\text{th}}$ November, 2018

Participant List

Sl. No	High Court	Name of Participant	Address
1	Allahabad	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajiv Gupta	Judge, High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh
2	Allahabad	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Siddharth	Judge, High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh
3	Bombay	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vinay Gajanan Joshi	Additional Judge, High Court of Bombay, Maharashtra
4	Bombay	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Avachat Rajendra Govind	Judge, High Court of Bombay, Maharashtra
5	Calcutta	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arindam Mukherjee	Judge, High Court of Calcutta, West Bengal
6	Calcutta	Hon'ble Ms. Justice Shampa Sarkar	Judge, High Court of Calcutta, West Bengal
7	Chhattisgarh	Hon'ble Ms. Justice Rajani Dubey	Judge, High Court of Chhattisgarh, Chhattisgarh
8	Gauhati	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Hitesh Kumar Sarma	Judge, Gauhati High Court, Assam
9	Gauhati	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mir Alfaz Ali	Judge, Gauhati High Court, Assam
10	Gujarat	Hon'ble Mr. Justice V.B. Mayani	Judge, High Court of Gujarat, Gujarat
11	Hyderabad	Hon'ble Ms. Justice K. Vijaya Lakshmi	Judge, High Court of Judicature at Hyderabad, for the State of Telangana & the State of Andhra Pradesh
12	Hyderabad	Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.V.S.S. Somayajulu	Judge, High Court of Judicature at Hyderabad, for the State of Telangana & the State of Andhra Pradesh
13	Jammu & Kashmir	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rashid Ali Dar	Judge, High Court of Jammu & Kashmir
14	Jammu & Kashmir	Hon'ble Ms. Justice Sindhu Sharma	Judge, High Court of Jammu & Kashmir
15	Karnataka	Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.T. Narendra Prasad	Judge, High Court of Karnataka, Karnataka
16	Karnataka	Hon'ble Mr. Justice K. Natarajan	Judge, High Court of Karnataka, Karnataka
17	Kerala	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Menon	Judge, High Court of Kerala, Kerala
18	Kerala	Hon'ble Mr. Justice Narayana Pisharadi R.	Judge, High Court of Kerala, Kerala
19	Madras	Hon'ble Mr. Justice R. Pongiappan	Judge, Madras High Court, Tamil Nadu
20	Madras	Hon'ble Ms. Justice S. Ramathilagam	Judge, Madras High Court, Tamil Nadu